<@, SERVICE PARTS LIST[sucs4-00-0200

REVISED BUL | | DATE

1750 WATT ALTERNATOR
C(Iﬂllog No. 4450 2;‘:;;',";-30_ 351-1001 "WIRING INSTR.

54-00-0220

Both Model and Serial No. must be furnished to obtain correct parts.

exploded view of
alternator

X92A-M-Ind-465-150

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TODDOL CORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road « Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



ftem

CO N N O~ BN

PN N = o ed et et e e e ot e *
— O OV O NN AW N — O P

*72

23

<, SERVICE PARTS usnm

ALTERNATOR

Part No.

44-90-0220
42-04-0160
06-97-2650
06-75-0349
23-40-0150
23-40-0140
02-04-1545
23-58-0160
23-58-0170
43-76-0160
23-33-0130
06-75-0050
06-57-3000
22-20-0220
22-18-0340
06-81-8650
06-81-6200
45-60-0190
06-81-4650
23-38-2550
22-84-0330
45-88-5261
06-75-0450
42-92-0140
06-75-2400

Description

Adaptor Ring

Adaptor Housing

5/16 Lockwasher

5/16 - 24 x 3/4 L.g. Hex. Hd. Capscrew
Rotor Assembly (1750 Watt)

Rotor Assembly (1250 Watt)

Bearing

Stator Assembly (1750 Watt)

Stator Assembly (1250 Watt)

Rear Housing

115 V. Qutlet

#10 - 32 x 6 1/8 Lg. Hex. Hd. Mch. Sc.
#10 - 32 Lokut Hex. Nut

Brush Holder

Brush Assembly

#6 - 32 x 1/4 Lg. Sems Rd. Hd. Mch. Sc.
#8 - 32 x 5/8 Lg. Taptite Sc.

Rectifier Support Assembly

#10 - 32 x 3/8 Lg. Taptite Sc.

Rectifier Assembly

Fan

1/4 Wrought Washer

5/16 - 24 x 57/8 Lg. Hex. Hd. Capscrew
Fan Cover

#10 - 32 x 1/2 Lg. Taptite Sc.

Req'd

Lo B BRI G O NG S SO U N R i N U 7, T



<@ SERVICE PARTS LIST[wuisa-00-0210

) ALTERNATOR BASE | “cnr [10%,
Starting . WIRING INSTR.
catu Iog No. 4450 .ol and ea N.befurniﬁsllﬂto obtain correct parts. |

Gur
G
-]
4k
7}
gL
~ud
e
-
3E
a
»
(3]

X97A-M 1nd-465-300

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TODL CORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road » Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



